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Expectations 
Active participation and attendance to the scheduled meetings below are mandatory to complete TTAP 
and be awarded the Certificate of Achievement 

Session Info Date Time Location 
Boot Camp Day 1 Introduction to TT, TTC, TTAP Thursday, January 18 10am-12pm MS Teams 

Boot Camp Day 2 Patent Overview Part 1 & 
Patent Overview Part 2      Thursday, January 25 9am-12pm &     

1-3pm MS Teams 

Boot Camp Day 3 Patent Search Tutorial &  
Patent Claims Wednesday, January 31 9am-11am &     

1-3pm         MS Teams 

Boot Camp Day 4 Discovery Triage &    
Intro to Marketing Thursday, February 8 9am-12pm MS Teams 

Technology 
Review Group 
(TRG) - Option 1 

Preparation for Final Boot 
Camp Presentation Tuesday, February 13 9:30am-12pm Zoom 

Boot Camp Day 5 Market Analysis Thursday, February 15 9am-12pm MS Teams 
Office Hours  
Check In 

With Team Leads and 
Innovation Fellow Thursday, February 29 9am-12pm TBD 

Boot Camp Day 6 Portfolio Analysis Thursday, March 7 9am-12pm MS Teams 

TRG - Option 2  Preparation for Final Boot 
Camp Presentation Tuesday, March 12 9:30am-12pm Zoom 

Boot Camp Day 7 Technology Transfer Tools  Thursday, March 14  9am-12pm  MS Teams  

Office Hours  
Check In 

With Team Leads/TTM of your 
Final Technology Thursday, March 21 Between 9am-

12pm TBD 

Boot Camp Finals Final Presentations Thursday, March 28 9am-12pm MS Teams 
Check-In With Innovation Fellow Thursday, April 4 10am-11am MS Teams 
Monthly Meeting 
(April) 

Patenting-Office actions, 
Patentability opinion, ISRs  Thursday, April 18 10-11am MS Teams 

Workshop 
(May) 

Perfecting Your Pitch 
 Thursday, May 16 10am-12pm MS Teams 

Workshop 
(June) Pitch Practice Session Thursday, June 20 11am-1pm MS Teams 

Monthly Meeting 
(July) 

Project Update 
Ambassador Social Hour Thursday, July 18 9-10am MS Teams 

Monthly Meeting 
(August) Entrepreneurial Panel  Thursday, August 15 9-10am MS Teams 

Conference Technology Showcase Wednesday, September 4 Full Day In-person 
Monthly Meeting 
(September) FDA Regulations Thursday, September 19 10-11am MS Teams  

Monthly Meeting 
(October) Collab vs. CRADA Thursday, October 17 10-11am MS Teams 

Monthly Meeting 
(November) 

Career Panel, 
Close-out, Certificates Thursday, November 14 12-2pm MS Teams 
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